Effective: Jul/11
WW - Spare Parts - Ordering Guide
Illustrated Parts Breakdown
July 2011
W a t e r  C o n t r o l  S o l u t i o n s
WW - Spare Parts
Ordering Guide
Illustrated Parts Breakdown
Effective: Jul/11
i
BERMAD WW Spare Parts
Contents Page
Ordering Guide Example ii
Ordering Form iii
400 Series Basic Control Valves 13a-13c
WD 900 Series Hydrometers and Automatic Metering Valves 15d- 17d
PC Series Mini Pilot Valves 33, 37a
700 Series
700 EN
700 ES
Diaphragm Actuated Basic Control Valves
Series Diaphragm Actuated Basic Control Valves
Series Diaphragm Actuated Basic Control Valves
38-41b
Model 73Q Pressure Relief Valves - Quick Type 42
7000 Series Piston Actuated Large Control Valve 43
Pilots 44-54
70F Series Strainers 55
70N Series Check Valves 56
700-M6 Series Diaphragm Actuated Large Control Valve 57, 57a, 57b
800 Series Piston Actuated basic Control Valves 58-59a
Accessories 60
BERMAD WW Spare Parts
Page
No.
Valve
series
Valve
size
Part
No. Part name Qty
Remarks
(Spring color, special material
etc.)
10a 350 3”x3” 30 O-Ring 2
16a 900 4” 13 Diaphragm 4
Ordering Guide Example
 Please Indicate:
 1. Page No.
 2. Valve series
 3. Valve size
 4. Part No.
 5. Part name
 6. Quantity
 7. Remarks (Spring color, special material, etc.)
To Order:
1. Make a copy of the Ordering Form (next page).
2. Fill out your order details
or
1. Make a copy of the article page and circle the required parts.
2. Mention size and quantity
and
3. Send by email to info@bermad.com.
Exa
mple
Effective: Jul/11
Page
No.
Valve
series
Valve
size
Part
No. Part name Qty Remarks
(Sprint color, special material etc.)
BERMAD WW Spare Parts
Ordering Form
BERMAD WW Spare Parts
400 Series
Effective: Jul/11
Basic Control Vales for Waterworks (WW)